Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)

April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Securities Total Volume (Includes Indexed and Fixed Annuities)

DISs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name

LWHE1 DIS Derrick Powell

RGGR1 DIS Milton Walker

857PC DIS  Luis Davila

8LLSS DIS Katherine & Jenniffer Rondon
XRLN6  DIS  Kimberly & Johnnie Scott
3935T DIS Marjorie & Jean Levert
GVCV8 DIS Charlie & Sofia Herrera
77PMN  DIS  Junior & Bridget Pacini
55LGR DIS Ana Santos

10 2VRLG DIS Betty Valeriano

11 84VAX DIS  Milena Pacini-Diaz & John Diaz
12 260BJ DIS Marcela Perez

13 VXNO7 DIS Caroline & Ron Geis

14 HUMS5 DIS Hector Aguila

15 7XYVN  DIS Roel Napoles Sastre

16 4RWGV DIS Marilyn Leon Gomez

17 KFY71 DIS Frank & Carmen Peralta

18 99YKY  DIS Jose Blanco Garcia

19 4BMAM DIS Kenya Pazmino

20 VMWA1 DIS Pam & Mike Cunningham
21 MNRW9 DIS Damian & Sudamy Martinez
22 4NCYJ DIS Eddie & Carmen Alvarado
23 7BSAB DIS Luz Rivera
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Amount Upline

55,912.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
51,470.00 Jan & Melanie Scher
24,052.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
8,265.00 Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory
7,775.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H
5,346.00 Sandra Witty
5,006.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
4,900.00 Caroline & Ron Geis
3,350.00 Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory
3,300.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty
3,000.00 Caroline & Ron Geis
2,960.00 Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory
2,770.00 Caroline & Ron Geis
2,500.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
2,450.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo
2,422.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
1,410.00 Caroline & Ron Geis
800.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
745.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela TH
600.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty
275.00 David & Hady Rodriguez
225.00 David & Hady Rodriguez
125.00 Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro

9/15/2022

Base Securities Total Volume (Includes Indexed and Fixed Annuities)

DIVs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name

HRBM7 DIV  Jimy Sanchez

TFR19 DIV Madeline Morales

TTW76 DIV  Melissa Scher

MJK34 DIV  Richard Pusateri

69TSV DIV Maikel & Yamelis Valentinez
GSYX9 DIV Richard & Tamica Jerome
MBKP6 DIV  Mario & Duby Rivero

6BVCC DIV  Krishna Sanz

9 WUK88 DIV  Charlie Diaz De Arce

10 JATE6 DIV  Susan Belizaire-Dumas

11 EKR43 DIV  Rick & Teri Herrick

12 TFR16 DIV Hector Herrera

13 7RPRL DIV  Raul & Ineska Ocampo

14 2WMTT DIV  Gerald & Vadna Pierre

15 7BMRP DIV  Elizabeth & David Olagunju
16 LCAS5 DIV Paola Aponte

17 JFY16 DIV Rudy & Teresa Santana

18 9JJCG DIV  Davicito Rodriguez

19 PBPM6 DIV  Erick & Margie Greenup

20 1WHYH DIV  Erick Gonzalez

21 BYW32 DIV  Scheron Taylor

22 UCAU7 DIV  Wanda & Shimietri Mackey
23 FWLM1 DIV  Pedro Linares

24 HKPP7 DIV  |Hernandez & R Carmenates
25 690SX DIV  Eddie & Kim Alvarez

26 GNM20 DIV  Eddy Azpiri & Jessie Hernandez
27 6LHBH DIV  Juan Pablo Bernal & Clara Correa
28 RYCW9 DIV  Gabriel Fernandez & Tammy
29 KGEB7 DIV Diana Nieto

30 4TYKA DIV Wilna & Prospere Francois
31 85GRB DIV  Jose & Bellia Jackson

32 5GXWK DIV  Robert Petit Uray

33 730WR DIV  Vanessa De-Jesus

34 8TFBN DIV  Tenee Wynn

35 UHV70 DIV  Lyhen & Eric Fiallo

36 824KB DIV  Saybelis Rodriguez Diaz

O NO O~ WN =

Amount Upline

375,905.00
86,285.00
85,017.00
65,520.00
37,846.00
30,991.00
22,940.00
15,675.00
15,615.00
13,375.00
12,606.00
12,150.00

9,650.00
9,147.00
8,500.00
7,525.00
7,375.00
7,253.00
5,858.00
5,850.00
5,646.00
5,357.00
5,090.00
4,606.00
4,421.00
4,173.00
4,015.00
3,990.00
3,848.00
3,195.00
2,900.00
2,800.00
2,750.00
1,950.00
1,675.00

250.00

Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
Jan & Melanie Scher

Jan & Melanie Scher

Jan & Melanie Scher

Leo & Maria Cardona Change
Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T
Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
David & Hady Rodriguez
Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T
Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Alex & Sarvia Vaquer
Caroline & Ron Geis

Sandra Witty

Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T
David & Hady Rodriguez

Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
Adri Linares Rahme & Rami |
Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T
Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Jimmy & Carolina Pajon
Jimmy & Carolina Pajon
Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
Caroline & Ron Geis
Caroline & Ron Geis
Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
Wensley & Michelle Moya Tal
Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up F
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Securities Total Volume (Includes Indexed and Fixed Annuities)
REGs/SRLs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 FAA04 SRL Wendell Francis 1,736,855.92 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

2 3HJBS REG Eddie& Jenny Replacement Builders 1,194,507.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

3 FAS62 REG Cary & Jorge Muniz 615,106.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela TH

4 KRVV8 REG Otniel & Alexandra Dominguez 241,527.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

5 HWRJ4 SRL Nigel & Michelle Whyte 227,903.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela TH

6 7LYJA SRL Natashya Sanoja 132,631.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

7 VTMJ5 REG Aime & Leo Hernandez 87,319.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

8 MTL51 REG Robert & Andreina Ramirez Legacy 79,517.00 Ruben Rodriguez

9 63BPJ REG Jacquline Young 64,781.00 Caroline & Ron Geis

10 VMTU3 REG Angela Barias 63,026.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

11 8XAPP  SRL Luz Dary & Ricardo Bolivar 51,281.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
12 2CLFM  REG Leopoldo & Maria Carolina Keber 49,330.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedot
13 LBXB2 REG J P & Adriana Castellanos 48,031.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

14 219FN REG Layma & Hector Camejo 42,945.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
15 VCVX5 REG Pam & Mike Cunningham 39,885.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

16 27KWW REG Yanko & Giovanna Hauradou 38,587.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
17 GJUE2 REG Champion Builders Hurtado 37,648.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

18 LNPE6 REG Nora Palma 36,226.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

19 XCE20 REG Anita Shannon & Travon Shannon 31,548.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

20 WAL80 REG Diego & Robin Ramos 31,419.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

21 CEVT5 SRL Dalisa & William Bowens Jr 28,540.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela TH

22 HRKP2 SRL Elaine & Emc 28,435.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedot
23 WYC76 SRL Natty & John Saravia 27,823.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

24 AUR58 REG Rick Ondrizek 23,560.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

25 1VSHB REG Luis Gomez-Chila 21,830.00 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
26 FFF35 REG Nelson & Jeniece Fernandez 21,350.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

27 EKE51 REG John Rodriguez 21,288.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

28 RLST8 SRL Curtis & Robin Cooper 20,615.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

29 88GLV  REG Melina Reyes & Bernardo Naveira 19,610.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

30 EPJ28 REG Vicki Doyle 19,200.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

31 CDA62 SRL Eduardo & Urania Melendez 18,229.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

32 GJML5 REG Dane & La Tonya Niles 17,173.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

33 235KB SRL Maria Hernandez 17,070.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
34 FTJ02 REG Pedro & Odalys Font 16,510.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

35 BWLC9 REG Herb & Doris Fundora 15,525.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

36 MUHB5 SRL Juan & Nina Munera 15,389.00 Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeovt
37 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 15,224.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

38 ESH80 REG Elizabeth Reynoso 14,039.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

39 8SLPW REG Reckel & Patti Ferguson 9,295.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

40 42XWX REG Carlos, Lilian & Mariajose Soto 9,065.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

41 5HPYG REG Jaime & Bela Angulo 8,965.00 Alex & Sarvia Vaquer

42 2VYGM REG Mary Devlin 8,850.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

43 TEML2 REG Jen & Joey Ortiz 8,583.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

44 SMEB5 REG Carlos Gomez & Diana Luna 8,150.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

45 WFPB6 SRL Keith & Maggie Phillips 7,614.00 Caroline & Ron Geis

46 HKBU4 REG Martin & Luz Gonzalez T F 6,920.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
47 8MFYY  SRL Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 6,610.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
48 3RFIJN REG Gus Gonzalez 6,415.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedor
49 3BMRKP REG Isabella & Victor Castillo 5,255.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

50 VGF58 REG Carlos & Molly Garcia 4,350.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

9/15/2022

Base Securities Total Volume (Includes Indexed and Fixed Annuities)

RVPs and above - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 3,041,745.92 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

2 FAC97 RVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 2,267,459.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

3 YXP94 RVP Alex & Sarvia Vaquer 1,721,842.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

4 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 1,695,592.00 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

5 VBF89 RVP Caroline & Ron Geis 1,249,117.00 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

6 YHB61 NSD Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power 874,458.00 Leo & Nilmeyda Garcia G F(C
7 SV464  SVP Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod 848,867.00 Bob & Joyce Martufi T.F.

8 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 753,738.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
9 TYJ94 RVP David & Hady Rodriguez 619,642.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

10 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 562,067.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

11 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 522,068.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

12 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 511,015.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

13 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 477,453.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

14 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 317,900.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

15 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 280,350.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
16 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 252,717.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
17 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 190,155.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Poy
18 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 148,155.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
19 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 138,818.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

20 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 121,590.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
21 1XMNC RVP Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory 113,871.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
22 FAS06 RVP  Ruben Rodriguez 110,548.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

23 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 98,787.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
24 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 92,916.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
25 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 90,766.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
26 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 87,340.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

27 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 78,877.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

28 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 75,436.00 The Codina Family & Team
29 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 69,127.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
30 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 66,140.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

31 5LTRH RVP  Lyrik W Derico 49,497.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

32 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 48,820.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
33 EPB04 SVP Omar & Julie Marsans 46,906.00 The Codina Family & Team
34 4AWBP RVP Sandra Witty 40,111.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
35 NUPS2 RVP Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS 36,021.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
36 NUHB4 RVP Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suarez 15,820.00 Enrique Suarez & YOLAND/
37 58JCS RVP Nathali Gimenez Gimenez 9,050.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pov
38 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless 5,044.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.
Base New REPs

DISs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 9SCNW DIS  Luis Delgado 5.00 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez

2 9JJPL DIS  Yrneh Blanco Mora 3.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

2 AWVOU DIS Alicia Ramos 3.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

2 735RR  DIS Sandra Cangahuala 3.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
2 7BSAB DIS Luz Rivera 3.00 Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro

2 UNBV7 DIS Odisa Lantigua & Tomas Martinez 3.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

7 9HXPB  DIS  Schreal Bates 2.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

7 754CK DIS  Joel Moragas 2.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

7 681IND  DIS Antonio Pedron Amador 2.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

10 XHWM3 DIS Kendra Serrano 1.00 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
10 42VFR  DIS Damaso Oliva & Mabel Hernandez 1.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

10 910HM  DIS Angelica Palacios 1.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
10 5XPGY DIS Tom & Maryann Colon 1.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

10 6JTYN DIS  Annouse & Lourdes Elizee 1.00 Sandra Witty

10 399NN  DIS Kadien Riviere 1.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

10 RRRK1 DIS Sonya Lawrence 1.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

10 37XXC  DIS Antonio Sanoja 1.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

10 79TPA DIS  Julissa Pozos Jonguitud 1.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

10 249GM DIS Federico Bautista 1.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

10 RLBW5 DIS Danny & Alejandro Rios 1.00 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
10 24WJG DIS  Julian Mullings 1.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

10 67GXC DIS Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 1.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
10 EXWX8 DIS Alicia Coleman 1.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

10 97AAY  DIS Samuel Lopez 1.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

10 985SK DIS  Maribel Preciado 1.00 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes
10 BAE2W DIS Dailyn Garcia 1.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

10 AVE7D DIS Adianet Carbonell 1.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
10 ASV2Y DIS Nichole Brown 1.00 Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro

10 84VAX  DIS Milena Pacini-Diaz & John Diaz 1.00 Caroline & Ron Geis

Base New REPs

DIVs - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 AGW2U DIV  Kely Duarte & Wifred Rodriguez 21.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
2 27XLA DIV  Denzel & Janelys Vargas 14.50 Omar & Julie Marsans

3 SWSJ1 DIV  Odisa Lantigua & Tomas Martinez 7.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

4 AYABN DIV  Frank Chapman Bravo 6.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
4 67BJH DIV  Carolina Machado Montiel 6.00 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez

6 61WPK DIV  Chris Guieysse & Eileen Contreras 5.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
7 93NCX DIV  Tes Richardson 4.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

7 AEASN DIV  Brandi Edwards 4.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

9 SACH8 DIV  Kevin Brown 3.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

10 9NNSW DIV  Arlen Neira & Jansel Rios 2.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
10 12LVR DIV  Awilda & Jordan Desruisseaux G180 2.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
10 8YHFF DIV  Doris Avellaneda & Rodrigo B 2.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

10 219RA DIV Ruth & Yunior Oconor 2.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

14 6BVCC DIV  Krishna Sanz 1.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

14 MBKP6 DIV  Mario & Duby Rivero 1.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
14 15XXX DIV Manuel & Ive Soto 1.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

14 UHV70 DIV  Lyhen & Eric Fiallo 1.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

14 ADCOH DIV  Claudia Alonso 1.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

14 370YP DIV Maria Patino-Giraldo 1.00 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviec
14 BWRLG DIV  Javier & Giselle Sanoja 1.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
14 MCC63 DIV  Channing Range 1.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

14 EXYR3 DIV Barboza & Sons 1.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
14 29KMK DIV  Sandra Daley-Francois 1.00 Victoria Sanchez & Team Vic
14 6BVKC DIV  Camille Anderson 1.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

14 AEP3R DIV  Maria Viloria & Cesar Lemus 1.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
14 XLWH8 DIV  Pernel Grant 1.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

14 237UR DIV Exequiel & Yennifer Martin 1.00 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
14 5VLSL DIV  Juliana Sanchez 1.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

14 55FCL DIV  Sarah P JOHNSON & ELAINE 1.00 Wensley & Michelle Moya Tal
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.
Base New REPs

REGs/SRLs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 2FGWJ REG Marina Grau 21.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
2 243HU REG Martin & L Derico Jr Wfc 18.00 Lyrik W Derico

3 28KAJ REG Denzel & Lynzey Wimberly Wfc 14.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

4 SMEB5 REG Carlos Gomez & Diana Luna 8.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

5 19YGP  SRL Yunietsy Perez Olivera 7.75 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

6 7LYJA SRL Natashya Sanoja 7.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

6 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 7.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

8 8SLPW REG Reckel & Patti Ferguson 5.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

8 88GLV  REG Melina Reyes & Bernardo Naveira 5.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

8 703MS  REG Tania Guzman 5.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

8 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 5.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
12 22TKP  REG Ivelisse & Manuel Soto 4.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

13 96NGT REG Adela Vasquez & Oscar Lopez 3.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
13 9GFTV  SRL Lady Z Moreno & Carlos M Lopez 3.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
15 27KWW REG Yanko & Giovanna Hauradou 2.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
15 3XFJF REG Blanca Hernandez 2.00 Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limi
15 808YP REG Idelis Mayo & Hector Lopez 2.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suare:
18 27CGN  SRL Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 1.50 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes
19 AKA3E REG Grisel Ortiz Palacio 1.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suare:
19 NMG22 REG Sherry Sanchez 1.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

19 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 1.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

19 VCVX5 REG Pam & Mike Cunningham 1.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

19 KKLS2  SRL Blanca Ramirez & Carolina Zuluaga 1.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
19 VTIMJ5 REG Aime & Leo Hernandez 1.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

19 NAL46  SRL Elsa Witty 1.00 Sandra Witty

Base New REPs
RVPs and above - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 36.25 Alan & Dena Baggiero

2 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 27.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
3 EPB04 SVP Omar & Julie Marsans 21.50 The Codina Family & Team

4 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 21.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
5 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 18.75 Omar & Julie Marsans

6 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 18.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

7 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 11.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
7 NUHB4 RVP Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suarez 11.00 Enrique Suarez & YOLAND/
9 VBF89 RVP Caroline & Ron Geis 9.00 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

10 58JCS RVP Nathali Gimenez Gimenez 7.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pov
10 SV464  SVP Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod 7.00 Bob & Joyce Martufi T.F.

12 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 6.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
12 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 6.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

12 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 6.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
15 YHB61 NSD Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power 5.00 Leo & Nilmeyda Garcia G F(C
15 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 5.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

17 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 4.50 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po
17 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless 4.50 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

19 NUPS2 RVP Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS 3.13 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
20 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 3.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
20 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 3.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

20 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 3.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
23 1XMNC RVP Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory 2.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
23 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 2.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
23 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 2.00 The Codina Family & Team
23 FAC97  RVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 2.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

27 4AWBP RVP Sandra Witty 1.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
27 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 1.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela Tt
27 TYJ94 RVP David & Hady Rodriguez 1.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

27 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 1.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick
27 YXP94 RVP Alex & Sarvia Vaquer 1.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

27 5LTRH  RVP Lyrik W Derico 1.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Submitted Premium

DISs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 67GXC DIS Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 15,112.68 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
2 AWVOU DIS Alicia Ramos 12,862.80 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
3 910HM  DIS  Angelica Palacios 12,269.16 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
4 754CK DIS  Joel Moragas 11,396.64 Omar & Julie Marsans

5 249GM DIS Federico Bautista 11,090.52 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

6 95WXA DIS Alejandro Rojas 8,097.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
7 5VKFN  DIS Dyana Gomez-Luna 7,443.60 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

8 79TPA DIS  Julissa Pozos Jonguitud 7,403.76 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

9 LWHE1 DIS Derrick Powell 6,072.28 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

10 891WQ DIS Elisa Diaz 5,973.36 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
11 ANU2N DIS Katiuska Oviol & Freddy Sibada 5,252.52 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

12 681IND  DIS Antonio Pedron Amador 5,193.48 Omar & Julie Marsans

13 WEGX7 DIS Nohelia Sequeira 5,032.20 Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limi
14 695GL DIS Andrea Evans 4,972.08 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

15 XHWM3 DIS Kendra Serrano 4,671.60 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
16 985SK DIS  Maribel Preciado 4,327.20 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes
17 2299U DIS Cesar Patino Gonzalez 4,284.56 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

18 9SCNW DIS Luis Delgado 4,148.64 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez

19 BCQ7F DIS Tonya Phillips 4,125.60 Williams Family Corp & Ti

20 RVJK2 DIS Sharon Barker 3,970.44 Williams Family Corp & Ti

21 94SBA  DIS  Chris Guieysse & Eileen Contreras 3,301.68 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

22 399NN  DIS Kadien Riviere 3,209.88 Williams Family Corp & Ti

23 1205C DIS Tania Gomez 3,186.96 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
24 9HXPB DIS Schreal Bates 2,959.92 Williams Family Corp & Ti

25 8TGJR DIS Monique Ferguson & Tavaris Walker 2,931.60 Williams Family Corp & Ti

26 37XXC  DIS Antonio Sanoja 2,794.44 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

27 97AAY DIS Samuel Lopez 2,718.96 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

28 793PE DIS  Angela Hurtado-Enciso 2,714.16 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
29 7850E DIS Marcela Peguero 2,536.32 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
30 7BSAB DIS Luz Rivera 2,470.08 Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro

31 UNBV7 DIS Odisa Lantigua & Tomas Martinez 2,339.40 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

32 7330D DIS Olga Yu 2,282.52 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

33 735RR  DIS Sandra Cangahuala 2,273.40 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
34 9JJPL DIS  Yrneh Blanco Mora 2,065.80 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

35 803EB DIS  Eugenio Oromi 2,055.18 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
36 RLBW5 DIS Danny & Alejandro Rios 2,022.12 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
37 287JD DIS Sara Garcia 1,975.08 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
38 5JTMP  DIS Carolina Sanchez 1,920.12 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

39 6JHVK DIS Nayade Mejia 1,908.48 Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas
40 MCXK3 DIS John Acosta 1,810.92 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
41 1WABB DIS Leonard Grant 1,606.56 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

42 4BMAM DIS Kenya Pazmino 1,500.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

42 391QS DIS Lucy Noa Silva 1,500.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

44 211NV DIS  Sandra Quizhpi 1,242.84 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
45 91AFP DIS Malik Bolton 1,229.04 Williams Family Corp & Ti

46 6JTYN DIS  Annouse & Lourdes Elizee 1,225.92 Sandra Witty

47 ATH3V ~ DIS Norma Andujar 1,157.04 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez

48 168SG  DIS Kattia Bustamante 1,118.40 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
49 45WFH DIS Paula Torres 1,109.40 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
50 ASV2Y DIS Nichole Brown 1,065.84 Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro

Base Submitted Premium

DIVs - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 27XLA DIV Denzel & Janelys Vargas 40,122.24 Omar & Julie Marsans

2 237UR DIV  Exequiel & Yennifer Martin 25,918.80 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
3 61WPK DIV  Chris Guieysse & Eileen Contreras 23,175.24 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
4 AEASN DIV  Brandi Edwards 22,522.26 Williams Family Corp & Ti

5 XLWH8 DIV  Pernel Grant 21,216.24 Williams Family Corp & Ti

6 6BVKC DIV  Camille Anderson 19,162.20 Omar & Julie Marsans

7 93NCX DIV  Tes Richardson 18,999.84 Williams Family Corp & Ti

8 12LVR DIV  Awilda & Jordan Desruisseaux G180 15,848.16 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
9 AYABN DIV  Frank Chapman Bravo 14,943.84 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
10 8YHFF DIV  Doris Avellaneda & Rodrigo B 11,324.04 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

11 AGW2U DIV  Kely Duarte & Wifred Rodriguez 11,266.08 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
12 682VL DIV  Helen Valladares 11,146.08 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
13 67BJH DIV  Carolina Machado Montiel 10,982.88 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez
14 6LHBH DIV  Juan Pablo Bernal & Clara Correa 9,718.52 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

15 55FCL DIV  Sarah P JOHNSON & ELAINE 9,304.20 Wensley & Michelle Moya Tal
16 7NMYS DIV  Giselle Pino Diaz 7,701.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
17 5VLSL DIV  Juliana Sanchez 7,005.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

18 REBX4 DIV  Cinnisha Lewis 6,415.68 Williams Family Corp & Ti

19 7913D DIV  Rafael Duarte Mateu 5,985.36 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

20 884KL DIV  Francia Lewis & Alejandra Manzo 5,872.20 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

21 SWSJ1 DIV  Odisa Lantigua & Tomas Martinez 5,503.32 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

22 6BVCC DIV  Krishna Sanz 5,112.60 David & Hady Rodriguez

23 AEP3R DIV  Maria Viloria & Cesar Lemus 4,357.32 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
24 MCC63 DIV  Channing Range 4,070.64 Williams Family Corp & Ti

25 15XXX DIV Manuel & Ive Soto 3,998.40 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

26 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 3,147.36 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act
27 4TYKA DIV Wilna & Prospere Francois 3,039.12 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
28 SACH8 DIV  Kevin Brown 3,000.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

29 EWN62 DIV  Debra West 2,875.56 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
30 370YP DIV Maria Patino-Giraldo 2,801.52 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviec
31 BWRLG DIV  Javier & Giselle Sanoja 2,794.44 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
32 219RA DIV  Ruth & Yunior Oconor 2,337.96 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

33 83SKL DIV Frank Florian 2,223.96 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
34 7RTFK DIV  Lykeisha Readon 1,924.32 Williams Family Corp & Ti

35 KGEB7 DIV  Diana Nieto 1,855.68 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
36 1WWCC DIV  Jennifer Carn 1,500.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

36 565UG DIV Carmen Cordero 1,500.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
36 5MBAF DIV  Gloria Duval 1,500.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
39 2WMTT DIV  Gerald & Vadna Pierre 1,472.04 Caroline & Ron Geis

40 EXYR3 DIV Barboza & Sons 1,324.32 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
41 74HNJ DIV Shyann Anderson 1,246.68 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
42 7MNMC DIV  Jose & Melissa Lainez 1,221.00 Alex & Sarvia Vaquer

43 8TFBN DIV  Tenee Wynn 1,203.72 Wensley & Michelle Moya Tal
44 2LASR DIV  Saeli Gutierrez 1,039.92 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
45 69TSV DIV Maikel & Yamelis Valentinez 860.16 Leo & Maria Cardona Change¢
46 507WJ DIV  Karina Cordero 767.88 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
47 VHAS9 DIV  Ros Rodriguez 759.12 Ruben Rodriguez

48 GTPG7 DIV  Leonor Rodriguez 750.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
49 RYCW9 DIV  Gabriel Fernandez & Tammy 721.92 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

50 5GXWK DIV  Robert Petit Uray 709.68 Caroline & Ron Geis
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Submitted Premium

REGs/SRLs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 7LYJA SRL Natashya Sanoja 53,681.08 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

2 SMEB5 REG Carlos Gomez & Diana Luna 51,445.56 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

3 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 50,938.08 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

4 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 49,892.40 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

5 19YGP  SRL Yunietsy Perez Olivera 49,086.60 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

6 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 47,521.32 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

7 28KAJ REG Denzel & Lynzey Wimberly Wfc 45,033.24 Williams Family Corp & Ti

8 22TKP  REG Ivelisse & Manuel Soto 43,890.56 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

9 8SLPW REG Reckel & Patti Ferguson 43,781.46 Williams Family Corp & Ti

10 96NGT REG Adela Vasquez & Oscar Lopez 38,924.88 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
11 27KWW REG Yanko & Giovanna Hauradou 31,114.44 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
12 243HU REG Martin & L Derico Jr Wfc 28,470.84 Lyrik W Derico

13 703MS  REG Tania Guzman 27,573.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
14 9GFTV  SRL Lady Z Moreno & Carlos M Lopez 22,120.68 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
15 NMG22 REG Sherry Sanchez 20,476.96 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

16 9KTAB  SRL Greter & Ariel Matamoros 17,691.96 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
17 MTL51 REG Robert & Andreina Ramirez Legacy 16,465.80 Ruben Rodriguez

18 2FGWJ REG Marina Grau 14,732.16 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
19 71XMF  SRL Kelly Escalante Herrera 14,581.20 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
20 218HT REG Lina Madrid 13,520.04 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
21 FAA04 SRL Wendell Francis 13,184.04 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

22 88GLV  REG Melina Reyes & Bernardo Naveira 13,121.28 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

23 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 13,010.16 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

24 235KB SRL Maria Hernandez 11,850.12 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
25 75YJW  REG Karla Gomez 10,727.16 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
26 42XWX REG Carlos, Lilian & Mariajose Soto 8,072.16 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

27 AKA3E REG Grisel Ortiz Palacio 7,701.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suare:
28 HWRJ4 SRL Nigel & Michelle Whyte 7,066.32 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

29 63BPJ REG Jacquline Young 6,543.84 Caroline & Ron Geis

30 EVKU1 SRL Gladiators Mendoza 6,502.08 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

31 CEVT5 SRL Dalisa & William Bowens Jr 6,167.64 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

32 808YP REG Idelis Mayo & Hector Lopez 6,082.32 Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suare:
33 859VF REG Alegna & Angela Freites 5,872.20 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

33 67HFK  SRL Abdias & Ellens Arteaga 5,872.20 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

35 244VA REG Edith Hoyos 5,846.28 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
36 FAS62 REG Cary & Jorge Muniz 5,796.84 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

37 VTMJ5 REG Aime & Leo Hernandez 5,776.80 David & Hady Rodriguez

38 27CGN  SRL Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 5,727.96 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes
39 3HJBS REG Eddie& Jenny Replacement Builders 5,412.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

40 XCE20 REG Anita Shannon & Travon Shannon 3,228.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

41 192SR  SRL Eric & Lis Valdes 3,042.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
42 WYC76 SRL Natty & John Saravia 3,000.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

43 LABB3 REG Delmy Villeda 2,965.56 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
44 MUHB5 SRL Juan & Nina Munera 2,961.36 Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeovt
45 KKLS2 SRL Blanca Ramirez & Carolina Zuluaga 2,825.04 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
46 27MPY REG Maria & Luis Ramirez 2,724.24 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
47 3XFJF REG Blanca Hernandez 2,396.28 Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limi
48 8LLRN  REG Katherine & Jenniffer Rondon 2,382.00 Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory
49 JMJ51 REG Jaquada Lee 1,847.40 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

50 KKLS3 REG Blanca Ramirez & Carolina Zuluaga 1,817.16 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power

Base Submitted Premium

RVPs and above - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 219,143.99 Alan & Dena Baggiero

2 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 184,686.24 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
3 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 153,800.64 Omar & Julie Marsans

4 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 89,519.28 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
5 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 84,097.04 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
6 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 80,274.48 The Codina Family & Team

7 EPB04 SVP Omar & Julie Marsans 79,872.00 The Codina Family & Team

8 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 70,032.12 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

9 YHB61 NSD Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power 64,489.08 Leo & Nilmeyda Garcia G F(C
10 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 63,478.08 Omar & Julie Marsans

11 SV464  SVP Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod 60,123.16 Bob & Joyce Martufi T.F.

12 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 54,350.16 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pov
13 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 52,455.84 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
14 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 49,487.16 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
15 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 39,108.84 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

16 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 35,128.32 Williams Family Corp & Ti

17 NUHB4 RVP Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suarez 33,909.12 Enrique Suarez & YOLAND#
18 58JCS RVP Nathali Gimenez Gimenez 31,813.44 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
19 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 31,224.12 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
20 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless 30,572.16 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

21 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 30,519.48 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
22 FAC97 RVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 28,995.12 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

23 5LTRH RVP  Lyrik W Derico 28,755.24 Williams Family Corp & Ti

24 FAS06 RVP  Ruben Rodriguez 24,752.76 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

25 VBF89 RVP Caroline & Ron Geis 20,472.36 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

26 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 18,925.08 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick
27 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 17,817.48 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

28 NUPS2 RVP Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS 17,587.44 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
29 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 16,655.64 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Poy
30 1XMNC RVP Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory 12,339.60 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
31 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 11,856.96 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
32 TYJ94 RVP David & Hady Rodriguez 10,154.76 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

33 YXP94 RVP Alex & Sarvia Vaquer 9,683.16 David & Hady Rodriguez

34 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 8,968.20 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

35 4AWBP RVP Sandra Witty 6,974.88 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
36 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 5,465.88 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
37 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 2,769.12 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

38 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 2,546.04 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Submitted Recruits

DISs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 67GXC DIS Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 53.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

2 910HM  DIS  Angelica Palacios 44.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

3 AWVOU DIS Alicia Ramos 33.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

4 9SCNW DIS Luis Delgado 26.00 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez

5 9HXPB DIS Schreal Bates 18.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

6 249GM DIS Federico Bautista 15.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

7 754CK  DIS  Joel Moragas 14.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

7 399NN  DIS Kadien Riviere 14.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

9 LWHE1 DIS Derrick Powell 13.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

10 ANU2N DIS Katiuska Oviol & Freddy Sibada 12.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

10 79TPA DIS  Julissa Pozos Jonguitud 12.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

12 2299U DIS Cesar Patino Gonzalez 11.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

12 9JJPL DIS  Yrneh Blanco Mora 11.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

14 8TGJR DIS Monique Ferguson & Tavaris Walker 10.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

14 735RR  DIS Sandra Cangahuala 10.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
14 XHWM3 DIS Kendra Serrano 10.00 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
17 681ND  DIS  Antonio Pedron Amador 9.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

17 42VFR  DIS Damaso Oliva & Mabel Hernandez 9.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

17 1205C DIS Tania Gomez 9.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
20 37XXC  DIS Antonio Sanoja 8.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

21 985SK DIS  Maribel Preciado 7.00 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes
21 GFNW7 DIS Barbaro Carmona 7.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

21 RLBW5 DIS Danny & Alejandro Rios 7.00 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
24 95WXA DIS Alejandro Rojas 6.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
24 85NYM DIS Tayee Mercado & Samuel Matos 6.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

26 803EB DIS  Eugenio Oromi 5.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
26 5VKFN  DIS Dyana Gomez-Luna 5.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

26 UNBV7 DIS Odisa Lantigua & Tomas Martinez 5.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

26 1GBBK DIS lleanexis Rodriguez-Rivera 5.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
26 55LGR DIS Ana Santos 5.00 Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory
26 5XPGY DIS Tom & Maryann Colon 5.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

32 564HL DIS Tedly & Roselande Eximon 4.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

32 840YN DIS Maria Benavides 4.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

32 7BSAB DIS Luz Rivera 4.00 Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro

32 WEGX7 DIS Nohelia Sequeira 4.00 Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limi
32 6LSJF DIS Lidia Cruz 4.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
32 8NSBK DIS Yolibeth Lobo De Lara 4.00 Adri Linares Rahme & Rami Rahn
38 AES6E DIS Janett Romo Rodriguez 3.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suare:
38 24WJG DIS  Julian Mullings 3.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

38 ARA9A DIS Lisset Lopez 3.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

38 27XAW DIS Veronica Valencia 3.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

38 6WCFK DIS Iris Flores 3.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
38 6JTYN DIS  Annouse & Lourdes Elizee 3.00 Sandra Witty

38 AVE7D DIS Adianet Carbonell 3.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
38 9MRRW DIS  Ernest Champagne 3.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

38 287JD DIS Sara Garcia 3.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
38 93YSP  DIS  Juan Kuffo 3.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

48 488UP  DIS Samuel Matos 2.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

48 260BJ DIS Marcela Perez 2.00 Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory
48 793PE DIS Angela Hurtado-Enciso 2.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action

Base Submitted Recruits

DIVs - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 27XLA DIV Denzel & Janelys Vargas 83.75 Omar & Julie Marsans

2 61WPK DIV  Chris Guieysse & Eileen Contreras 44.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
3 237UR DIV Exequiel & Yennifer Martin 38.00 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
4 6LHBH DIV  Juan Pablo Bernal & Clara Correa 37.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

5 12LVR DIV  Awilda & Jordan Desruisseaux G180 36.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
6 XLWH8 DIV  Pernel Grant 34.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

7 AGW2U DIV  Kely Duarte & Wifred Rodriguez 31.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
8 AYABN DIV  Frank Chapman Bravo 30.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
8 93NCX DIV  Tes Richardson 30.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

10 8YHFF DIV  Doris Avellaneda & Rodrigo B 26.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

11 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 24.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act
11 AEASN DIV  Brandi Edwards 24.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

13 67BJH DIV  Carolina Machado Montiel 21.00 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez
14 6BVKC DIV  Camille Anderson 20.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

15 682VL0L DIV  Helen Valladares 18.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
16 RYCW9 DIV  Gabriel Fernandez & Tammy 14.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

17 SWSJ1 DIV  Odisa Lantigua & Tomas Martinez 12.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

17 7913D DIV  Rafael Duarte Mateu 12.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

17 5VLSL DIV  Juliana Sanchez 12.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

17 219RA DIV  Ruth & Yunior Oconor 12.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

21 7NMYS DIV  Giselle Pino Diaz 11.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
21 15XXX DIV Manuel & Ive Soto 11.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

23 6BVCC DIV  Krishna Sanz 10.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

24 55FCL DIV  Sarah P JOHNSON & ELAINE 8.00 Wensley & Michelle Moya Tal
24 BWRLG DIV  Javier & Giselle Sanoja 8.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
26 884KL DIV  Francia Lewis & Alejandra Manzo 7.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

27 69TSV DIV  Maikel & Yamelis Valentinez 6.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
27 3LXNH DIV Isabella & Victor Castillo 6.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

29 MBKP6 DIV  Mario & Duby Rivero 5.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
30 2WMTT DIV  Gerald & Vadna Pierre 4.00 Caroline & Ron Geis

30 5MBAF DIV  Gloria Duval 4.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
30 9NNSW DIV  Arlen Neira & Jansel Rios 4.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
33 EWN62 DIV  Debra West 3.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
33 SACH8 DIV  Kevin Brown 3.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

33 GWH35 DIV S Cruz-Calderon & Erica Calderon 3.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
33 8SYYB DIV  Jorge Menendez Chapelin 3.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
37 9PJJR DIV  Sarah P JOHNSON & ELAINE 2.00 Wensley & Michelle Moya Tal
37 AEP3R DIV  Maria Viloria & Cesar Lemus 2.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
37 11LFL DIV  Tomas Fonseca 2.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
37 REBX4 DIV Cinnisha Lewis 2.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

37 7MNMC DIV  Jose & Melissa Lainez 2.00 Alex & Sarvia Vaquer

37 EUMM4 DIV  Dalisa & William Bowens Jr 2.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
37 EXYR3 DIV Barboza & Sons 2.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
37 7WVXC DIV  Lourdes Bosch 2.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
37 7RTFK DIV  Lykeisha Readon 2.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

37 9JJCG DIV Davicito Rodriguez 2.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

37 ADCOH DIV  Claudia Alonso 2.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

37 370YP DIV Maria Patino-Giraldo 2.00 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviec
49 77VCS DIV Shakyra Parrish 1.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

49 4HCBP DIV Martha Parada 1.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Submitted Recruits

REGs/SRLs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 136.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

2 96NGT REG Adela Vasquez & Oscar Lopez 125.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

3 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 110.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

4 22TKP  REG Ivelisse & Manuel Soto 86.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

5 703MS  REG Tania Guzman 81.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

6 7LYJA SRL Natashya Sanoja 78.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

7 8SLPW REG Reckel & Patti Ferguson 72.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

8 243HU REG Martin & L Derico Jr Wfc 60.00 Lyrik W Derico

9 SMEB5 REG Carlos Gomez & Diana Luna 54.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

10 28KAJ REG Denzel & Lynzey Wimberly Wfc 53.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

11 2FGWJ REG Marina Grau 46.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
12 27KWW REG Yanko & Giovanna Hauradou 42.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
13 88GLV  REG Melina Reyes & Bernardo Naveira 38.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

14 19YGP  SRL Yunietsy Perez Olivera 37.25 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

15 NMG22 REG Sherry Sanchez 29.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

15 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 29.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

17 9GFTV  SRL Lady Z Moreno & Carlos M Lopez 15.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
18 71XMF  SRL Kelly Escalante Herrera 14.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
19 MTL51 REG Robert & Andreina Ramirez Legacy 13.50 Ruben Rodriguez

20 218HT REG Lina Madrid 13.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
20 3HJBS REG Eddie& Jenny Replacement Builders 13.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

22 63BPJ REG Jacquline Young 12.00 Caroline & Ron Geis

23 AKA3E REG Grisel Ortiz Palacio 11.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suare:
23 27CGN  SRL Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 11.00 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes
23 VTMJ5 REG Aime & Leo Hernandez 11.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

23 3MRKP REG Isabella & Victor Castillo 11.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

27 NAL46  SRL Elsa Witty 9.00 Sandra Witty

27 42XWX REG Carlos, Lilian & Mariajose Soto 9.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

27 75YJW  REG Karla Gomez 9.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
30 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 8.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

31 67HFK  SRL Abdias & Ellens Arteaga 7.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

31 859VF REG Alegna & Angela Freites 7.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

33 VPXU9 SRL Antonio Rodriguez 6.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

33 HWRJ4 SRL Nigel & Michelle Whyte 6.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

33 3XFJF REG Blanca Hernandez 6.00 Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limi
33 235KB SRL Maria Hernandez 6.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
37 808YP REG Idelis Mayo & Hector Lopez 5.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suare:
38 CEVT5 SRL Dalisa & William Bowens Jr 4.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

38 8LLRN REG Katherine & Jenniffer Rondon 4.00 Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory
38 5HPYG REG Jaime & Bela Angulo 4.00 Alex & Sarvia Vaquer

38 LNPE6 REG Nora Palma 4.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

38 5ALBY  SRL Darwin Andujar & Rosa 4.00 Alex & Sarvia Vaquer

38 244VA REG Edith Hoyos 4.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
44 NPBL8 REG Sonia Gomez 3.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
44 29WBK REG Yurima Perez Perez Olivera 3.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

44 LABB3 REG Delmy Villeda 3.00 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
47 FAAO4 SRL Wendell Francis 2.50 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

48 284HH  REG Yineli Martinez & Arturo Llerandi 2.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
48 JMJ51 REG Jaquada Lee 2.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

48 XCE20 REG Anita Shannon & Travon Shannon 2.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Base Submitted Recruits

RVPs and above - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 456.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
2 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 249.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

3 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 152.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
4 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 122.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Poy
4 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 122.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
6 EPB04 SVP Omar & Julie Marsans 119.75 The Codina Family & Team

7 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 117.25 Omar & Julie Marsans

8 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 111.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
9 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 88.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

10 SV464  SVP Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod 81.00 Bob & Joyce Martufi T.F.

11 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 67.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

12 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless 65.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

13 NUHB4 RVP Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suarez 60.00 Enrique Suarez & YOLAND#
13 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 60.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
15 YHB61 NSD Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power 57.50 Leo & Nilmeyda Garcia G FC
16 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 56.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

17 58JCS RVP Nathali Gimenez Gimenez 50.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po
18 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 49.00 The Codina Family & Team
19 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 36.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
20 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 34.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
21 VBF89 RVP Caroline & Ron Geis 33.00 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

22 NUPS2 RVP Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS 32.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
23 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 31.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
24 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 24.00 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

25 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 22.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

26 5LTRH  RVP Lyrik W Derico 19.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

26 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 19.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
28 FAC97 RVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 17.50 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

29 1XMNC RVP Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory 17.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
30 TYJ94 RVP David & Hady Rodriguez 13.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

31 YXP94 RVP Alex & Sarvia Vaquer 12.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

31 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 12.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

33 4AWBP RVP Sandra Witty 11.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
34 FAS06 RVP  Ruben Rodriguez 10.50 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

35 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 6.25 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick
36 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 5.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick
37 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 3.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
38 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 1.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Personal Cash

DISs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 67GXC DIS Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 4,994.67 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
2 AWVOU DIS Alicia Ramos 4,437.21 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
3 249GM DIS Federico Bautista 4,377.45 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

4 95WXA DIS Alejandro Rojas 3,277.26 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
5 754CK  DIS  Joel Moragas 3,107.05 Omar & Julie Marsans

6 910HM  DIS  Angelica Palacios 2,853.71 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
7 891WQ DIS Elisa Diaz 2,270.06 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
8 79TPA DIS  Julissa Pozos Jonguitud 2,221.06 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

9 WEGX7 DIS Nohelia Sequeira 2,201.72 Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limi
10 LWHE1 DIS Derrick Powell 2,188.49 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

11 5VKFN  DIS Dyana Gomez-Luna 2,118.52 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

12 XHWM3 DIS Kendra Serrano 1,780.18 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
13 695GL DIS  Andrea Evans 1,711.84 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

14 985SK DIS  Maribel Preciado 1,276.19 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes
15 2299U DIS Cesar Patino Gonzalez 1,254.05 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

16 399NN  DIS Kadien Riviere 1,231.43 Williams Family Corp & Ti

17 681ND  DIS  Antonio Pedron Amador 1,225.97 Omar & Julie Marsans

18 BCQ7F DIS Tonya Phillips 1,140.55 Williams Family Corp & Ti

19 RVJK2 DIS Sharon Barker 1,132.42 Williams Family Corp & Ti

20 RGGR1 DIS Milton Walker 1,065.91 Jan & Melanie Scher

21 ANU2N DIS Katiuska Oviol & Freddy Sibada 1,065.52 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

22 7850E DIS Marcela Peguero 993.99 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
23 BAE2W DIS Dailyn Garcia 900.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

24 287JD DIS Sara Garcia 885.83 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
25 735RR  DIS Sandra Cangahuala 856.45 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
26 VXNO7 DIS Caroline & Ron Geis 799.06 Caroline & Ron Geis

27 94SBA  DIS  Chris Guieysse & Eileen Contreras 785.44 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

28 ASV2Y DIS Nichole Brown 759.79 Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro

29 7BSAB DIS Luz Rivera 738.28 Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro

30 45WFH DIS Paula Torres 722.03 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
31 9HXPB  DIS  Schreal Bates 630.32 Williams Family Corp & Ti

32 9SCNW DIS Luis Delgado 625.29 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez

33 793PE DIS  Angela Hurtado-Enciso 613.49 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
34 857PC DIS  Luis Davila 602.37 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
35 803EB DIS  Eugenio Oromi 590.67 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
36 37XXC  DIS Antonio Sanoja 573.06 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

37 1205C DIS Tania Gomez 512.87 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
38 3961J DIS  Marvin Brown 490.90 Lyrik W Derico

39 97AAY DIS Samuel Lopez 477.77 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

40 5HPRL DIS Anel Demosthene 454.04 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

41 RRRK1 DIS Sonya Lawrence 421.15 Williams Family Corp & Ti

42 AHF3H DIS Geisha Mapp 414.07 Williams Family Corp & Ti

43 ATH3V ~ DIS Norma Andujar 401.86 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez

44 7XYVN  DIS Roel Napoles Sastre 395.53 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

45 6JHVK DIS Nayade Mejia 392.17 Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas
46 3935T DIS Marjorie & Jean Levert 382.95 Sandra Witty

47 GVCV8 DIS Charlie & Sofia Herrera 379.68 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
48 211NV DIS  Sandra Quizhpi 373.90 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
49 1WABB DIS Leonard Grant 367.04 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

50 VRBN5 DIS Tomacina Harris 348.11 Williams Family Corp & Ti

Personal Cash

DIVs - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 237UR DIV Exequiel & Yennifer Martin 9,257.44 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
2 93NCX DIV  Tes Richardson 8,124.92 Williams Family Corp & Ti

3 XLWH8 DIV  Pernel Grant 7,613.05 Williams Family Corp & Ti

4 27XLA DIV  Denzel & Janelys Vargas 7,538.04 Omar & Julie Marsans

5 61WPK DIV  Chris Guieysse & Eileen Contreras 6,883.35 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
6 AYABN DIV  Frank Chapman Bravo 6,396.66 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
7 AEASN DIV  Brandi Edwards 4,588.53 Williams Family Corp & Ti

8 682VL DIV Helen Valladares 4,179.20 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
9 6BVKC DIV  Camille Anderson 3,883.29 Omar & Julie Marsans

10 HRBM7 DIV  Jimy Sanchez 3,712.53 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
11 55FCL DIV  Sarah P JOHNSON & ELAINE 3,383.22 Wensley & Michelle Moya Tal
12 6BVCC DIV  Krishna Sanz 3,144.33 David & Hady Rodriguez

13 8YHFF DIV  Doris Avellaneda & Rodrigo B 2,987.43 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

14 67BJH DIV  Carolina Machado Montiel 2,574.82 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez
15 AGW2U DIV  Kely Duarte & Wifred Rodriguez 2,245.23 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
16 5VLSL DIV Juliana Sanchez 2,202.53 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

17 7NMYS DIV  Giselle Pino Diaz 2,091.05 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
18 MCC63 DIV  Channing Range 1,976.82 Williams Family Corp & Ti

19 6LHBH DIV  Juan Pablo Bernal & Clara Correa 1,959.12 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

20 12LVR DIV  Awilda & Jordan Desruisseaux G180 1,859.51 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
21 SACH8 DIV  Kevin Brown 1,637.99 Williams Family Corp & Ti

22 566HR DIV  Lily Munoz 1,494.89 Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez F
23 TFR19 DIV Madeline Morales 1,431.07 Jan & Melanie Scher

24 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 1,377.79 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
25 REBX4 DIV  Cinnisha Lewis 1,230.09 Williams Family Corp & Ti

26 EWN62 DIV  Debra West 1,062.85 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
27 4TYKA DIV Wilna & Prospere Francois 1,028.14 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
28 AEP3R DIV  Maria Viloria & Cesar Lemus 1,023.27 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
29 TTW76 DIV  Melissa Scher 964.65 Jan & Melanie Scher

30 4BAKW DIV Ruben Gonzalez 950.76 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
31 69TSV DIV  Maikel & Yamelis Valentinez 929.19 Leo & Maria Cardona Change¢
32 MJK34 DIV  Richard Pusateri 885.72 Jan & Melanie Scher

33 83SKL DIV Frank Florian 865.91 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela Tt
34 LNXY7 DIV  Eric Smith 838.11 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

35 TFR16 DIV Hector Herrera 837.55 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

36 EXYR3 DIV Barboza & Sons 822.71 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
37 KGEB7 DIV Diana Nieto 732.81 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
38 370YP DIV Maria Patino-Giraldo 702.35 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviec
39 7RTFK DIV  Lykeisha Readon 701.82 Williams Family Corp & Ti

40 MBKP6 DIV  Mario & Duby Rivero 677.68 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
41 730WR DIV  Vanessa De-Jesus 674.97 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
42 565UG DIV  Carmen Cordero 666.96 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
43 77VCS DIV Shakyra Parrish 654.05 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

44 JATE6 DIV  Susan Belizaire-Dumas 614.96 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela Tt
45 7913D DIV  Rafael Duarte Mateu 610.85 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

46 884KL DIV  Francia Lewis & Alejandra Manzo 594.62 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

47 GTPG7 DIV  Leonor Rodriguez 584.77 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po
48 GSYX9 DIV  Richard & Tamica Jerome 569.98 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela Tt
49 LCAS5 DIV  Paola Aponte 472.22 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

50 2WMTT DIV  Gerald & Vadna Pierre 444.67 Caroline & Ron Geis
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Personal Cash

REGs/SRLs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 3HJBS REG Eddie& Jenny Replacement Builders 27,819.75 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

2 FAA0O4  SRL Wendell Francis 24,376.95 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

3 19YGP  SRL Yunietsy Perez Olivera 18,857.96 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

4 SMEB5 REG Carlos Gomez & Diana Luna 17,420.61 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

5 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 16,707.83 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

6 FAS62 REG Cary & Jorge Muniz 15,387.22 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

7 28KAJ REG Denzel & Lynzey Wimberly Wfc 12,592.09 Williams Family Corp & Ti

8 VCVX5 REG Pam & Mike Cunningham 12,125.18 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

9 MTL51 REG Robert & Andreina Ramirez Legacy 12,008.02 Ruben Rodriguez

10 HWRJ4 SRL Nigel & Michelle Whyte 9,978.30 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

11 9KTAB  SRL Greter & Ariel Matamoros 8,482.37 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
12 27KWW REG Yanko & Giovanna Hauradou 8,427.21 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
13 8SLPW REG Reckel & Patti Ferguson 7,548.49 Williams Family Corp & Ti

14 7LYJA SRL Natashya Sanoja 6,824.37 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

15 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 6,545.08 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
16 22TKP  REG Ivelisse & Manuel Soto 6,540.67 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

17 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 6,452.85 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
18 9GFTV  SRL Lady Z Moreno & Carlos M Lopez 6,049.17 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
19 243HU REG Martin & L Derico Jr Wfc 5,524.08 Lyrik W Derico

20 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 5,338.16 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

21 63BPJ REG Jacquline Young 5,049.01 Caroline & Ron Geis

22 218HT REG Lina Madrid 5,025.58 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
23 235KB SRL Maria Hernandez 5,005.64 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
24 NMG22 REG Sherry Sanchez 4,829.23 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

25 EPJ28 REG Vicki Doyle 4,487.21 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

26 75YJW  REG Karla Gomez 4,255.30 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
27 703MS  REG Tania Guzman 4,193.87 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
28 KRVV8 REG Otniel & Alexandra Dominguez 3,511.32 David & Hady Rodriguez

29 71XMF  SRL Kelly Escalante Herrera 3,413.98 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
30 CEVT5 SRL Dalisa & William Bowens Jr 3,316.93 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

31 88GLV  REG Melina Reyes & Bernardo Naveira 2,783.33 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

32 8XAPP  SRL Luz Dary & Ricardo Bolivar 2,724.54 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
33 BWLC9 REG Herb & Doris Fundora 2,672.39 Jan & Melanie Scher

34 2CLFM REG Leopoldo & Maria Carolina Keber 2,575.21 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedor
35 96NGT REG Adela Vasquez & Oscar Lopez 2,516.71 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
36 219FN REG Layma & Hector Camejo 2,259.45 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
37 WYC76 SRL Natty & John Saravia 2,211.08 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

38 244VA REG Edith Hoyos 2,075.27 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
39 VTMJ5 REG Aime & Leo Hernandez 2,008.82 David & Hady Rodriguez

40 XCE20 REG Anita Shannon & Travon Shannon 1,994.02 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

41 808YP REG Idelis Mayo & Hector Lopez 1,825.49 Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suare:
42 LBXB2 REG JP & Adriana Castellanos 1,749.79 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

43 MUHB5 SRL Juan & Nina Munera 1,716.65 Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeov¢
44 LNPE6 REG Nora Palma 1,661.58 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

45 192SR  SRL Eric & Lis Valdes 1,641.09 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
46 42XWX REG Carlos, Lilian & Mariajose Soto 1,605.08 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

47 3XFJF REG Blanca Hernandez 1,578.55 Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limi
48 WAL80 REG Diego & Robin Ramos 1,510.53 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

49 FTJo2 REG Pedro & Odalys Font 1,441.43 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela TH

50 EKE51 REG John Rodriguez 1,235.70 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Personal Cash
RVPs and above - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 547,966.18 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

2 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 522,394.43 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

3 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 270,084.33 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

4 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 165,837.63 Alan & Dena Baggiero

5 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 152,770.50 Omar & Julie Marsans

6 YHB61 NSD Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power 123,420.61 Leo & Nilmeyda Garcia G FC
7 EPB04 SVP Omar & Julie Marsans 119,161.11 The Codina Family & Team

8 FAC97 RVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 103,036.90 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

9 YXP94 RVP Alex & Sarvia Vaquer 90,199.15 David & Hady Rodriguez

10 SV464  SVP Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod 83,710.26 Bob & Joyce Martufi T.F.

11 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 60,098.41 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
12 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 52,667.80 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
13 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 52,530.05 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

14 VBF89 RVP  Caroline & Ron Geis 46,443.11 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

15 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 46,091.04 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
16 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 43,275.15 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
17 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 42,604.32 Omar & Julie Marsans

18 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 41,858.02 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

19 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 41,514.21 The Codina Family & Team
20 TYJ94 RVP David & Hady Rodriguez 33,234.69 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

21 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 32,859.89 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pou
22 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 32,816.74 Williams Family Corp & Ti

23 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 31,860.62 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
24 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 28,873.77 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

25 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 25,047.12 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
26 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless 24,505.37 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

27 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 24,142.20 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

28 5LTRH  RVP Lyrik W Derico 23,311.79 Williams Family Corp & Ti

29 FAS06 RVP  Ruben Rodriguez 22,691.76 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

30 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 20,351.79 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
31 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 20,055.47 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
32 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 14,669.53 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
33 58JCS RVP Nathali Gimenez Gimenez 14,298.70 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Poy
34 1XMNC RVP Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory 12,893.69 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
35 NUPS2 RVP Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS 11,446.61 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
36 NUHB4 RVP Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suarez 10,823.64 Enrique Suarez & YOLAND/
37 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 9,282.95 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Poy
38 4AWBP RVP Sandra Witty 4,548.71 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Builders Premium

DISs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 67GXC DIS Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 800,972.04 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
2 910HM  DIS  Angelica Palacios 539,843.04 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
3 AWVOU DIS Alicia Ramos 424,472.40 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
4 249GM DIS Federico Bautista 166,357.80 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

5 754CK  DIS  Joel Moragas 159,552.96 Omar & Julie Marsans

6 9SCNW DIS Luis Delgado 107,864.64 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez

7 79TPA DIS  Julissa Pozos Jonguitud 88,845.12 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

8 LWHE1 DIS Derrick Powell 78,939.64 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

9 ANU2N DIS Katiuska Oviol & Freddy Sibada 63,030.24 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

10 9HXPB DIS  Schreal Bates 53,278.56 Williams Family Corp & Ti

11 95WXA DIS Alejandro Rojas 48,582.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
12 2299U DIS Cesar Patino Gonzalez 47,130.16 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

13 681ND  DIS  Antonio Pedron Amador 46,741.32 Omar & Julie Marsans

14 XHWM3 DIS Kendra Serrano 46,716.00 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
15 399NN  DIS Kadien Riviere 44,938.32 Williams Family Corp & Ti

16 5VKFN  DIS Dyana Gomez-Luna 37,218.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

17 985SK DIS  Maribel Preciado 30,290.40 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes
18 8TGJR DIS Monique Ferguson & Tavaris Walker 29,316.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

19 1205C DIS Tania Gomez 28,682.64 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
20 735RR DIS Sandra Cangahuala 22,734.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
21 9JJPL DIS  Yrneh Blanco Mora 22,723.80 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

22 37XXC  DIS Antonio Sanoja 22,355.52 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

23 WEGX7 DIS Nohelia Sequeira 20,128.80 Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limi
24 RLBW5 DIS Danny & Alejandro Rios 14,154.84 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
25 UNBV7 DIS Odisa Lantigua & Tomas Martinez 11,697.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

26 803EB DIS  Eugenio Oromi 10,275.90 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
27 7BSAB DIS Luz Rivera 9,880.32 Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro

28 BCQ7F DIS Tonya Phillips 8,251.20 Williams Family Corp & Ti

29 RVJK2 DIS Sharon Barker 7,940.88 Williams Family Corp & Ti

30 GFNW7 DIS Barbaro Carmona 6,144.60 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

31 891WQ DIS Elisa Diaz 5,973.36 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
32 287JD DIS Sara Garcia 5,925.24 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
33 793PE DIS  Angela Hurtado-Enciso 5,428.32 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
34 695GL DIS Andrea Evans 4,972.08 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

35 42VFR DIS Damaso Oliva & Mabel Hernandez 4,736.88 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

36 6JTYN DIS Annouse & Lourdes Elizee 3,677.76 Sandra Witty

37 94SBA  DIS  Chris Guieysse & Eileen Contreras 3,301.68 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

38 840YN DIS Maria Benavides 3,260.64 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

39 4BMAM DIS Kenya Pazmino 3,000.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

40 97AAY  DIS Samuel Lopez 2,718.96 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

41 6WCFK DIS lris Flores 2,686.68 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
42 7850E DIS Marcela Peguero 2,536.32 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
43 211NV DIS  Sandra Quizhpi 2,485.68 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
44 1GBBK DIS lleanexis Rodriguez-Rivera 2,479.80 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
45 7330D DIS Olga Yu 2,282.52 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

46 ASV2Y DIS Nichole Brown 2,131.68 Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro

47 5JTMP  DIS Carolina Sanchez 1,920.12 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

48 6JHVK  DIS Nayade Mejia 1,908.48 Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas
49 MCXK3 DIS John Acosta 1,810.92 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
50 AES6E DIS Janett Romo Rodriguez 1,751.40 Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suare:

Base Builders Premium

DIVs - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 27XLA DIV Denzel & Janelys Vargas 3,360,237.60 Omar & Julie Marsans

2 61WPK DIV  Chris Guieysse & Eileen Contreras 1,019,710.56 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
3 237UR DIV Exequiel & Yennifer Martin 984,914.40 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suci
4 XLWH8 DIV  Pernel Grant 721,352.16 Williams Family Corp & Ti

5 12LVR DIV  Awilda & Jordan Desruisseaux G180 570,533.76 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
6 93NCX DIV  Tes Richardson 569,995.20 Williams Family Corp & Ti

7 AEASN DIV  Brandi Edwards 540,534.24 Williams Family Corp & Ti

8 AYABN DIV  Frank Chapman Bravo 448,315.20 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
9 6BVKC DIV  Camille Anderson 383,244.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

10 6LHBH DIV  Juan Pablo Bernal & Clara Correa 359,585.24 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

11 AGW2U DIV  Kely Duarte & Wifred Rodriguez 349,248.48 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
12 8YHFF DIV  Doris Avellaneda & Rodrigo B 294,425.04 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

13 67BJH DIV  Carolina Machado Montiel 230,640.48 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez
14 682VL DIV  Helen Valladares 200,629.44 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
15 7NMYS DIV  Giselle Pino Diaz 84,711.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
16 5VLSL DIV Juliana Sanchez 84,060.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

17 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 75,536.64 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Acl
18 55FCL DIV  Sarah P JOHNSON & ELAINE 74,433.60 Wensley & Michelle Moya Tal
19 7913D DIV  Rafael Duarte Mateu 71,824.32 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

20 SWSJ1 DIV  Odisa Lantigua & Tomas Martinez 66,039.84 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

21 6BVCC DIV  Krishna Sanz 51,126.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

22 15XXX DIV Manuel & Ive Soto 43,982.40 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

23 884KL DIV  Francia Lewis & Alejandra Manzo 41,105.40 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

24 219RA DIV  Ruth & Yunior Oconor 28,055.52 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

25 BWRLG DIV  Javier & Giselle Sanoja 22,355.52 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
26 REBX4 DIV  Cinnisha Lewis 12,831.36 Williams Family Corp & Ti

27 RYCW9 DIV  Gabriel Fernandez & Tammy 10,106.88 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

28 SACH8 DIV  Kevin Brown 9,000.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

29 AEP3R DIV  Maria Viloria & Cesar Lemus 8,714.64 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
30 EWN62 DIV  Debra West 8,626.68 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
31 5MBAF DIV  Gloria Duval 6,000.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
32 2WMTT DIV  Gerald & Vadna Pierre 5,888.16 Caroline & Ron Geis

33 370YP DIV  Maria Patino-Giraldo 5,603.04 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviec
34 69TSV DIV Maikel & Yamelis Valentinez 5,160.96 Leo & Maria Cardona Change¢
35 MCC63 DIV  Channing Range 4,070.64 Williams Family Corp & Ti

36 7RTFK DIV  Lykeisha Readon 3,848.64 Williams Family Corp & Ti

37 4TYKA DIV Wilna & Prospere Francois 3,039.12 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
38 EXYR3 DIV Barboza & Sons 2,648.64 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
39 7MNMC DIV Jose & Melissa Lainez 2,442.00 Alex & Sarvia Vaquer

40 83SKL DIV Frank Florian 2,223.96 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
41 8SYYB DIV  Jorge Menendez Chapelin 1,866.24 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
42 KGEB7 DIV  Diana Nieto 1,855.68 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
43 1WWCC DIV  Jennifer Carn 1,500.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

43 565UG DIV  Carmen Cordero 1,500.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
45 9NNSW DIV  Arlen Neira & Jansel Rios 1,343.52 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
46 74HNJ DIV Shyann Anderson 1,246.68 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
47 8TFBN DIV  Tenee Wynn 1,203.72 Wensley & Michelle Moya Tal
48 2LASR DIV  Saeli Gutierrez 1,039.92 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
49 9JJCG DIV Davicito Rodriguez 978.72 David & Hady Rodriguez

50 507WJ DIV  Karina Cordero 767.88 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Builders Premium

REGs/SRLs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 6,785,366.40 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

2 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 5,227,345.20 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

3 96NGT REG Adela Vasquez & Oscar Lopez 4,865,610.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

4 7LYJA SRL Natashya Sanoja 4,187,124.24 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

5 22TKP  REG lIvelisse & Manuel Soto 3,774,588.16 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

6 8SLPW REG Reckel & Patti Ferguson 3,152,265.12 Williams Family Corp & Ti

7 SMEB5 REG Carlos Gomez & Diana Luna 2,778,060.24 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

8 28KAJ REG Denzel & Lynzey Wimberly Wfc 2,386,761.72 Williams Family Corp & Ti

9 703MS  REG Tania Guzman 2,233,413.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
10 19YGP  SRL Yunietsy Perez Olivera 1,828,475.85 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

11 243HU  REG Martin & L Derico Jr Wfc 1,708,250.40 Lyrik W Derico

12 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 1,477,204.32 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

13 27KWW REG Yanko & Giovanna Hauradou 1,306,806.48 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
14 2FGWJ REG Marina Grau 677,679.36 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
15 NMG22 REG Sherry Sanchez 593,831.84 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

16 88GLV  REG Melina Reyes & Bernardo Naveira 498,608.64 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

17 9GFTV  SRL Lady Z Moreno & Carlos M Lopez 331,810.20 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
18 MTL51 REG Robert & Andreina Ramirez Legacy 222,288.30 Ruben Rodriguez

19 71XMF  SRL Kelly Escalante Herrera 204,136.80 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
20 218HT REG Lina Madrid 175,760.52 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
21 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 104,081.28 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

22 75YJW  REG Karla Gomez 96,544.44 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
23 AKA3E REG Grisel Ortiz Palacio 84,711.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suare:
24 63BPJ REG Jacquline Young 78,526.08 Caroline & Ron Geis

25 42XWX REG Carlos, Lilian & Mariajose Soto 72,649.44 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

26 235KB SRL Maria Hernandez 71,100.72 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
27 3HJBS REG Eddie& Jenny Replacement Builders 70,356.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

28 VTIMJ5 REG Aime & Leo Hernandez 63,544.80 David & Hady Rodriguez

29 27CGN  SRL Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 63,007.56 Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes
30 HWRJ4 SRL Nigel & Michelle Whyte 42,397.92 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

31 67HFK  SRL Abdias & Ellens Arteaga 41,105.40 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

31 859VF REG Alegna & Angela Freites 41,105.40 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

33 FAA04 SRL Wendell Francis 32,960.10 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

34 808YP REG Idelis Mayo & Hector Lopez 30,411.60 Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suare:
35 CEVT5 SRL Dalisa & William Bowens Jr 24,670.56 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela TH

36 244VA REG Edith Hoyos 23,385.12 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
37 9KTAB  SRL Greter & Ariel Matamoros 17,691.96 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
38 NAL46  SRL Elsa Witty 15,780.96 Sandra Witty

39 3XFJF REG Blanca Hernandez 14,377.68 Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limi
40 FAS62 REG Cary & Jorge Muniz 11,593.68 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

41 8LLRN REG Katherine & Jenniffer Rondon 9,528.00 Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory
42 LABB3 REG Delmy Villeda 8,896.68 Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
43 5ALBY  SRL Darwin Andujar & Rosa 6,731.04 Alex & Sarvia Vaquer

44 EVKU1 SRL Gladiators Mendoza 6,502.08 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

45 XCE20 REG Anita Shannon & Travon Shannon 6,456.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

46 3MRKP REG Isabella & Victor Castillo 6,395.40 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

47 LNPE6 REG Nora Palma 6,000.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

48 5HPYG REG Jaime & Bela Angulo 4,884.00 Alex & Sarvia Vaquer

49 VPXU9 SRL Antonio Rodriguez 4,500.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

50 29WBK REG Yurima Perez Perez Olivera 3,888.72 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

Base Builders Premium

RVPs and above - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 84,216,925.44 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
2 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 54,566,853.51 Alan & Dena Baggiero

3 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 18,033,125.04 Omar & Julie Marsans

4 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 12,782,750.08 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
5 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 9,936,640.08 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
6 EPB04 SVP Omar & Julie Marsans 9,564,672.00 The Codina Family & Team

7 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 6,630,719.52 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
8 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 6,037,433.52 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
9 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 5,586,071.04 Omar & Julie Marsans

10 SV464  SVP Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod 4,869,975.96 Bob & Joyce Martufi T.F.

11 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 3,933,449.52 The Codina Family & Team
12 YHB61 NSD Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power 3,708,122.10 Leo & Nilmeyda Garcia G FC
13 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 3,147,350.40 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
14 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 2,353,597.44 Williams Family Corp & Ti

15 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 2,190,095.04 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

16 NUHB4 RVP Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suarez 2,034,547.20 Enrique Suarez & YOLANDA
17 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless  1,987,190.40 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

18 58JCS RVP Nathali Gimenez Gimenez 1,590,672.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pov
19 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 1,540,706.64 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

20 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 1,124,068.32 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
21 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 946,103.88 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
22 VBF89  RVP Caroline & Ron Geis 675,587.88 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

23 NUPS2 RVP Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS 562,798.08 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
24 5LTRH  RVP Lyrik W Derico 546,349.56 Williams Family Corp & Ti

25 FAC97 RVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 507,414.60 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

26 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 427,619.52 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

27 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 403,136.64 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
28 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 316,457.16 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
29 FAS06 RVP  Ruben Rodriguez 259,903.98 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

30 1XMNC RVP Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory 209,773.20 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
31 TYJ94 RVP David & Hady Rodriguez 132,011.88 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

32 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 118,281.75 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick
33 YXP94 RVP Alex & Sarvia Vaquer 116,197.92 David & Hady Rodriguez

34 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 107,618.40 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

35 4AWBP RVP Sandra Witty 76,723.68 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
36 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 16,397.64 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
37 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 12,730.20 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick
38 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 2,769.12 Joe & Vivian Ortiz
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Thru 1st Securities Total Volume (Includes Indexed and Fixed Annuities)
All REPs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 13,268,586.92 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

2 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 3,118,886.45 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

3 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 2,946,219.00 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

4 FAC97 RVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 2,461,681.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

5 TYJ94 RVP David & Hady Rodriguez 2,327,283.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

6 SV464  SVP Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod 2,023,356.00 Bob & Joyce Martufi T.F.

7 YHB61 NSD Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power 1,907,464.00 Leo & Nilmeyda Garcia G FORCE
8 YXP94  RVP Alex & Sarvia Vaquer 1,889,231.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

9 FAA04 SRL Wendell Francis 1,736,855.92 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

10 VBF89  RVP Caroline & Ron Geis 1,249,117.00 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

1 EPB04 SVP Omar & Julie Marsans 1,166,833.00 The Codina Family & Team

12 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 829,185.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

13 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 753,738.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

14 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 562,067.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

15 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 522,068.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

16 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 511,015.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

17 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 499,179.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedot
18 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 477,453.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

19 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 351,719.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

20 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 308,547.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

21 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 252,717.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hierarchy
22 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 208,003.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

23 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 190,155.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
24 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 169,246.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

25 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 162,144.00 The Codina Family & Team

26 FAS0O6  RVP Ruben Rodriguez 155,489.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

27 1XMNC RVP Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory 113,871.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hierarchy
28 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 98,787.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca

29 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 96,974.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
30 5LKYC  RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 90,766.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
31 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 87,340.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

32 MTL51 REG Robert & Andreina Ramirez Legacy 79,517.00 Ruben Rodriguez

33 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 69,127.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela TH

34 7LYJA SRL Natashya Sanoja 51,419.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

35 8XAPP  SRL Luz Dary & Ricardo Bolivar 51,281.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
36 5LTRH  RVP Lyrik W Derico 49,497.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

37 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 48,820.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
38 4AWBP RVP Sandra Witty 40,111.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
39 NUPS2 RVP Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS 36,021.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
40 WYC76 SRL Natty & John Saravia 27,823.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

41 NUHB4 RVP Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suarez 15,820.00 Enrique Suarez & YOLANDA MAI
42 58JCS RVP Nathali Gimenez Gimenez 9,050.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
43 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless 5,044.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

44 VGF58 REG Carlos & Molly Garcia 4,350.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

45 27KWW REG Yanko & Giovanna Hauradou 2,358.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
46 63BPJ REG Jacquline Young 1,050.00 Caroline & Ron Geis

47 8TFBN DIV  Tenee Wynn 325.00 Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeovt
48 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 275.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

49 9KTAB  SRL Greter & Ariel Matamoros 207.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
50 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 175.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

Thru 1st New REPs

All REPs - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 79.88 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

2 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 59.25 Alan & Dena Baggiero

3 EPB04 SVP Omar & Julie Marsans 55.25 The Codina Family & Team

4 YHB61 NSD Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power 52.00 Leo & Nilmeyda Garcia G FC
5 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 32.13 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
6 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 32.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

7 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 30.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
8 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 28.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

9 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 21.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
10 SV464  SVP Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod 18.25 Bob & Joyce Martufi T.F.

11 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 18.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

12 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 16.00 The Codina Family & Team
13 FAC97 RVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 15.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

14 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 14.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

15 NUHB4 RVP Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suarez 12.00 Enrique Suarez & YOLAND#
16 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 11.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
17 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 10.50 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
18 VBF89  RVP Caroline & Ron Geis 9.00 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

19 58JCS RVP Nathali Gimenez Gimenez 7.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pov
19 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 7.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
21 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 6.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

22 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 5.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

23 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless 4.50 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

23 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 4.50 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po
25 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 3.25 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

26 NUPS2 RVP Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS 3.13 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
27 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 3.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
27 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 3.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
29 1XMNC RVP Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory 2.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
29 TYJ94 RVP David & Hady Rodriguez 2.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

29 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 2.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
29 YXP94  RVP Alex & Sarvia Vaquer 2.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

33 FAS06 RVP  Ruben Rodriguez 1.25 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

34 5LTRH  RVP Lyrik W Derico 1.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

34 7LYJA SRL Natashya Sanoja 1.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
34 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 1.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
34 NMG22 REG Sherry Sanchez 1.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
34 MCC63 DIV  Channing Range 1.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

34 4AWBP RVP Sandra Witty 1.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Thru 1st Submitted Premium

All REPs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 455,030.16 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

2 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 397,352.22 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

3 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 365,601.47 Alan & Dena Baggiero

4 EPB04 SVP Omar & Julie Marsans 339,154.44 The Codina Family & Team

5 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 326,450.48 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedot
6 YHB61  NSD Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power 321,511.08 Leo & Nilmeyda Garcia G FORCE
7 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 263,073.12 Omar & Julie Marsans

8 SV464  SVP Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod 198,353.70 Bob & Joyce Martufi T.F.

9 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 184,686.24 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
10 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 157,647.12 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

11 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 151,673.76 The Codina Family & Team

12 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 114,669.20 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
13 FAC97 RVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 104,821.68 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

14 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 101,369.88 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

15 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 73,323.24 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

16 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 63,478.08 Omar & Julie Marsans

17 FAS06 RVP Ruben Rodriguez 56,599.08 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

18 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 54,350.16 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
19 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 52,455.84 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

20 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 48,505.68 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

21 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 39,108.84 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

22 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 35,128.32 Williams Family Corp & Ti

23 NUHB4 RVP Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suarez 33,909.12 Enrique Suarez & YOLANDA MAI
24 YXP94  RVP Alex & Sarvia Vaquer 32,967.72 David & Hady Rodriguez

25 58JCS RVP Nathali Gimenez Gimenez 31,813.44 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
26 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless 30,572.16 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

27 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 30,519.48 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela TH

28 5LTRH  RVP Lyrik W Derico 28,755.24 Williams Family Corp & Ti

29 VBF89 RVP Caroline & Ron Geis 20,472.36 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

30 TYJ94 RVP David & Hady Rodriguez 19,837.92 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

31 NUPS2 RVP Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS 17,5687.44 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
32 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 16,655.64 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
33 MTL51 REG Robert & Andreina Ramirez Legacy 16,465.80 Ruben Rodriguez

34 FAA0O4  SRL Wendell Francis 13,184.04 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

35 1XMNC RVP Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory 12,339.60 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hierarchy
36 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 11,856.96 Fernando & Gabriela Praca

37 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 8,968.20 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

38 4AWBP RVP Sandra Witty 6,974.88 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
39 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 5,465.88 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hierarchy
40 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 4,557.96 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

41 9KTAB  SRL Greter & Ariel Matamoros 4,353.24 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
42 237UR DIV  Exequiel & Yennifer Martin 4,327.08 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
43 28KAJ REG Denzel & Lynzey Wimberly Wfc 3,587.16 Williams Family Corp & Ti

44 27XLA DIV  Denzel & Janelys Vargas 3,378.12 Omar & Julie Marsans

45 WYC76 SRL Natty & John Saravia 3,000.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

46 703MS  REG Tania Guzman 2,779.20 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
46 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 2,779.20 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
48 BBP5F  SRP Diana Tabares 2,575.08 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
49 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 2,546.04 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

50 7LYJA SRL Natashya Sanoja 2,217.72 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

Thru 1st Submitted Recruits

All REPs - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 697.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
2 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 564.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

3 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 456.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
4 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 385.25 Alan & Dena Baggiero

5 YHB61 NSD Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power 384.25 Leo & Nilmeyda Garcia G FC
6 EPB04 SVP Omar & Julie Marsans 371.25 The Codina Family & Team

7 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 313.25 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

8 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 217.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
9 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 203.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

10 SV464  SVP Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod 201.75 Bob & Joyce Martufi T.F.

11 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 179.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
12 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 130.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

13 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 128.00 The Codina Family & Team
14 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 122.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pov
15 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 121.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
16 FAC97  RVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 98.50 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

17 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 88.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

18 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 77.50 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

19 NUHB4 RVP Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suarez 70.00 Enrique Suarez & YOLAND#
20 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 67.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

21 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless 65.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

22 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 60.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
23 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 56.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

24 58JCS  RVP Nathali Gimenez Gimenez 50.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
25 FAS06 RVP  Ruben Rodriguez 38.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

26 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 34.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
27 VBF89 RVP Caroline & Ron Geis 33.00 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

28 NUPS2 RVP Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS 32.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
29 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 31.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
30 YXP94  RVP Alex & Sarvia Vaquer 25.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

30 TYJ94 RVP David & Hady Rodriguez 25.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

32 5LTRH  RVP Lyrik W Derico 19.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

32 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 19.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
34 1XMNC RVP Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory 17.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
35 MTL51 REG Robert & Andreina Ramirez Legacy 13.50 Ruben Rodriguez

36 96NGT REG Adela Vasquez & Oscar Lopez 12.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
36 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 12.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

38 4AWBP RVP Sandra Witty 11.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
39 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 9.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
40 703MS  REG Tania Guzman 8.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
41 AWVIOU DIS Alicia Ramos 5.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
41 22TKP  REG Ivelisse & Manuel Soto 5.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

41 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 5.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

41 27XLA DIV  Denzel & Janelys Vargas 5.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

45 BFM1W REP Unstoppable777 Martinez Reyes 4.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
46 61WPK DIV  Chris Guieysse & Eileen Contreras 3.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
46 27KWW REG Yanko & Giovanna Hauradou 3.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pov
46 7LYJA SRL Natashya Sanoja 3.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
46 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 3.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
50 FAA0O4  SRL Wendell Francis 2.50 Guy & Kathy Shashaty
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Thru 1st Builders Premium

All REPs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 256,637,010.24
Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 227,535,984.56

HXR20
AKBT5
HTNL3
EPB04
VN832
YHB61
5LKYC
uJw4s
SV464
5KJFL
GERW2
JNEY8
uYCL9
SYCB4
FAC97
6RRGM
WVP90
ELG18
1GTWY
NUHB4
7CLYG
UCEL4
FAS06
94LNA
58JCS
KJGTH
YXP94
VBF89
NUPS2
5LTRH
TYJ94
LMGKS5
NNEF8
MTL51
1XMNC
FTCS4
4AWBP
FAA04
78RKS
703MS
27XLA
2PWRX
96NGT
W8750
237UR
22TKP
7LYJA
AWVIU
BFM1W
NLJF4

SNS
SVP
SVP
SVP
SNS
NSD
RVP
SVP
SVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
SVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
NSD
RVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
REG
RVP
RVP
RVP
SRL
SRL
REG
DIV

RVP
REG
RVP
DIV

REG
SRL
DIS

REP
REG

Williams Family Corp & Ti

Omar & Julie Marsans

Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People
Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz
Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret
Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H
Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suarez
Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro

Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit
Ruben Rodriguez

Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless
Nathali Gimenez Gimenez
Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover
Alex & Sarvia Vaquer

Caroline & Ron Geis

Ramon & Danny Rios HUNTERS
Lyrik W Derico

David & Hady Rodriguez

Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes
Robert & Andreina Ramirez Legacy
Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory
Adri Linares Rahme & Rami Rahme
Sandra Witty

Wendell Francis

Jose Perez

Tania Guzman

Denzel & Janelys Vargas

Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas
Adela Vasquez & Oscar Lopez

Jan & Melanie Scher

Exequiel & Yennifer Martin

Ivelisse & Manuel Soto

Natashya Sanoja

Alicia Ramos

Unstoppable777 Martinez Reyes
Tyrone & Samantha Harrell

140,847,966.32
125,911,085.85
124,470,582.91
123,540,632.49
84,216,925.44
53,403,843.36
40,017,858.98
24,883,216.40
20,494,125.60
19,414,241.28
13,124,859.96
12,265,755.48
10,324,935.48
6,630,719.52
5,586,071.04
3,759,190.20
3,147,350.40
2,373,638.40
2,353,597.44
2,190,095.04
2,150,765.04
1,987,190.40
1,590,672.00
946,103.88
824,193.00
675,587.88
562,798.08
546,349.56
495,948.00
403,136.64
316,457.16
222,288.30
209,773.20
107,618.40
76,723.68
32,960.10
25,012.80
22,233.60
16,890.60
16,397.64
15,056.64
12,730.20
8,654.16
7,615.80
6,653.16
6,396.00
5,018.88
4,557.96

Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedor
Alan & Dena Baggiero

The Codina Family & Team

Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

Leo & Nilmeyda Garcia G FORCE
Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
Omar & Julie Marsans

Bob & Joyce Martufi T.F.

Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

The Codina Family & Team
Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0
Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0
Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
Omar & Julie Marsans

Omar & Danielle Oropesa
Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0
Enrique Suarez & YOLANDA MA|
Williams Family Corp & Ti

Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H
David & Hady Rodriguez

Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
Williams Family Corp & Ti

Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Fernando & Gabriela Praca
Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
Ruben Rodriguez

Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hierarchy
Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Omar & Julie Marsans

Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hierarchy
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

9/15/2022

Personal Securities Total Volume (Includes Indexed and Fixed Annuities)
All REPs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 FAA04 SRL Wendell Francis 1,705,307.92 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

2 YXP94  RVP Alex & Sarvia Vaquer 1,680,188.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

3 FAC97 RVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 1,308,455.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

4 3HJBS REG Eddie& Jenny Replacement Builders 1,194,507.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

5 VBF89 RVP Caroline & Ron Geis 1,156,717.00 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

6 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 937,680.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

7 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 752,518.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
8 YHB61 NSD Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power 710,829.00 Leo & Nilmeyda Garcia G FC
9 SV464  SVP Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod 642,731.00 Bob & Joyce Martufi T.F.

10 FAS62 REG Cary & Jorge Muniz 614,361.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
11 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 503,136.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

12 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 477,453.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

13 HRBM7 DIV  Jimy Sanchez 375,305.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
14 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 329,797.00 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

15 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 253,405.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

16 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 251,347.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
17 KRVV8 REG Otniel & Alexandra Dominguez 232,536.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

18 TYJ94 RVP David & Hady Rodriguez 231,718.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

19 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 231,321.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick
20 HWRJ4 SRL Nigel & Michelle Whyte 212,328.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
21 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 157,683.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Poy
22 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 135,658.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
23 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 123,894.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

24 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 110,593.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
25 1XMNC RVP Victoria Sanchez & Team Victory 99,296.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
26 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 98,787.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
27 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 87,340.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

28 TFR19 DIV Madeline Morales 86,285.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

29 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 85,929.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
30 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 84,997.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
31 MTL51 REG Robert & Andreina Ramirez Legacy 79,517.00 Ruben Rodriguez

32 VTMJ5 REG Aime & Leo Hernandez 71,644.00 David & Hady Rodriguez

33 7LYJA SRL Natashya Sanoja 71,519.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
34 MJK34 DIV  Richard Pusateri 65,520.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

35 63BPJ REG Jacquline Young 64,781.00 Caroline & Ron Geis

36 VMTU3 REG Angela Barias 62,326.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

37 GLCW3 SRP Debbie Hudson 55,998.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

38 LWHE1 DIS Derrick Powell 55,912.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
39 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 55,746.00 The Codina Family & Team
40 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 52,920.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
41 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 51,788.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela Tt
42 RGGR1 DIS Milton Walker 51,470.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

43 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 51,313.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

44 8XAPP  SRL Luz Dary & Ricardo Bolivar 51,281.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pov
45 5LTRH RVP  Lyrik W Derico 49,497.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

46 2CLFM  REG Leopoldo & Maria Carolina Keber 49,330.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
47 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 48,820.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pou
48 LBXB2 REG JP & Adriana Castellanos 47,531.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

49 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 47,257.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

50 219FN REG Layma & Hector Camejo 42,945.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up F
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Personal New REPs

All REPs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 16.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

1 AGW2U DIV  Kely Duarte & Wifred Rodriguez 16.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
3 27XLA DIV Denzel & Janelys Vargas 8.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

4 243HU REG Martin & L Derico Jr Wfc 7.00 Lyrik W Derico

4 VBF89 RVP Caroline & Ron Geis 7.00 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

6 19YGP  SRL Yunietsy Perez Olivera 6.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

7 EPB04 SVP Omar & Julie Marsans 5.00 The Codina Family & Team

7 9SCNW DIS Luis Delgado 5.00 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez

9 AYA6N DIV  Frank Chapman Bravo 4.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suare:
9 SWSJ1 DIV Odisa Lantigua & Tomas Martinez 4.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

9 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 4.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

9 93NCX DIV  Tes Richardson 4.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

9 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 4.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
14 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 3.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

14 AWVIOU DIS Alicia Ramos 3.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
14 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 3.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

14 UNBV7 DIS Odisa Lantigua & Tomas Martinez 3.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

14 28KAJ REG Denzel & Lynzey Wimberly Wfc 3.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

14 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 3.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
14 7BSAB DIS Luz Rivera 3.00 Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro

14 735RR  DIS Sandra Cangahuala 3.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
14 9JJPL DIS  Yrneh Blanco Mora 3.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

14 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 3.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca

14 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless 3.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

14 SACH8 DIV  Kevin Brown 3.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

14 5LKYC  RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 3.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
27 BRFOU REP Nallely Guerrero 2.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
27 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 2.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

27 4566K REP Rossy & Samyr Lopez 2.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

27 681IND  DIS Antonio Pedron Amador 2.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

27 CMJ9V  REP Alacia Orsini 2.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

27 3XFJF REG Blanca Hernandez 2.00 Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limi
27 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 2.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

27 22TKP  REG Ivelisse & Manuel Soto 2.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

27 BWQ8A REP Aubra Lorenzo & Sergio Senteno 2.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

27 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 2.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hierarchy
27 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 2.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

27 BXL9U REP Angel Padron 2.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
27 AXM9V  SRP Gladis Sanchez De Ferrer 2.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
27 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 2.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
27 FAC97 RVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 2.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

27 9GFTV  SRL Lady Z Moreno & Carlos M Lopez 2.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
43 BJM8K  REP Juliet Vega & Midiel Martinez 1.50 Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearle
44 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 1.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
44 RRRK1 DIS Sonya Lawrence 1.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

44 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 1.00 The Codina Family & Team

44 97AAY  DIS Samuel Lopez 1.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

44 48MSB  REP Maria Rivero 1.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

44 42VFR  DIS Damaso Oliva & Mabel Hernandez 1.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

44 UHV70 DIV  Lyhen & Eric Fiallo 1.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

Personal Submitted Premium

All REPs - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 51,768.48 Omar & Julie Marsans

2 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 48,115.92 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

3 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 45,686.76 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

4 19YGP  SRL Yunietsy Perez Olivera 39,950.76 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

5 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 33,439.52 Alan & Dena Baggiero

6 28KAJ REG Denzel & Lynzey Wimberly Wfc 31,770.36 Williams Family Corp & Ti

7 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 29,584.44 Williams Family Corp & Ti

8 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 28,233.96 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

9 5LTRH  RVP Lyrik W Derico 27,976.80 Williams Family Corp & Ti

10 SMEB5 REG Carlos Gomez & Diana Luna 27,533.40 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

11 22TKP  REG lIvelisse & Manuel Soto 26,136.84 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

12 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 24,714.06 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
13 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless 23,918.04 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

14 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 21,390.48 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
15 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 21,332.52 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
16 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 20,604.72 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
17 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 20,219.16 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
18 27KWW REG Yanko & Giovanna Hauradou 18,978.36 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
19 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 18,337.92 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
20 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 17,790.36 Leo & Maria Cardona Change¢
21 9KTAB  SRL Greter & Ariel Matamoros 17,691.96 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up F
22 9GFTV  SRL Lady Z Moreno & Carlos M Lopez 17,267.40 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
23 XLWH8 DIV  Pernel Grant 17,256.36 Williams Family Corp & Ti

24 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 16,972.56 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela Tt
25 93NCX DIV  Tes Richardson 16,955.52 Williams Family Corp & Ti

26 6BVKC DIV  Camille Anderson 16,051.32 Omar & Julie Marsans

27 MTL51 REG Robert & Andreina Ramirez Legacy 15,706.68 Ruben Rodriguez

28 61WPK DIV  Chris Guieysse & Eileen Contreras 15,360.96 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
29 67GXC DIS Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 15,112.68 Leo & Maria Cardona Change¢
30 AYABN DIV  Frank Chapman Bravo 14,572.68 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
31 58JCS RVP Nathali Gimenez Gimenez 13,753.92 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Poy
32 237UR DIV  Exequiel & Yennifer Martin 13,485.36 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suci
33 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 13,160.28 Omar & Julie Marsans

34 FAS06 RVP  Ruben Rodriguez 12,403.08 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

35 243HU REG Martin & L Derico Jr Wfc 12,324.36 Lyrik W Derico

36 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 11,922.00 The Codina Family & Team
37 754CK  DIS  Joel Moragas 11,396.64 Omar & Julie Marsans

38 YHB61 NSD Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power 11,380.32 Leo & Nilmeyda Garcia G FC
39 682VL0L DIV  Helen Valladares 11,146.08 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
40 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 11,106.96 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
41 249GM DIS Federico Bautista 11,090.52 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
42 703MS  REG Tania Guzman 11,055.48 Leo & Maria Cardona Change¢
43 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 10,927.68 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Poy
44 AWVOU DIS Alicia Ramos 10,879.32 Leo & Maria Cardona Change¢
45 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 10,805.88 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

45 218HT  REG Lina Madrid 10,805.88 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
47 910HM  DIS  Angelica Palacios 10,769.16 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
48 FAA0O4  SRL Wendell Francis 10,762.92 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

49 75YJW  REG Karla Gomez 10,727.16 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
50 AEASN DIV  Brandi Edwards 10,485.36 Williams Family Corp & Ti
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Freedom Conference (April - September 2022)
April 2022 Thru September 2022 As of September 2022 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Personal Submitted Recruits

All REPs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 67GXC DIS Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 32.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

2 22TKP  REG Ivelisse & Manuel Soto 29.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

3 910HM  DIS  Angelica Palacios 28.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

4 7CLYG  RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 26.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

4 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 26.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

6 703MS  REG Tania Guzman 25.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

7 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 24.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

8 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless 23.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

9 SMEB5 REG Carlos Gomez & Diana Luna 22.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

10 BFM1W REP Unstoppable777 Martinez Reyes 21.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
10 243HU  REG Martin & L Derico Jr Wfc 21.00 Lyrik W Derico

12 AWVOU DIS Alicia Ramos 19.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
12 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 19.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

14 96NGT REG Adela Vasquez & Oscar Lopez 18.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
15 AYA6N DIV  Frank Chapman Bravo 17.00 Madelaine Soler & Enrique Suare:
15 6LHBH DIV  Juan Pablo Bernal & Clara Correa 17.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

15 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 17.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

15 19YGP  SRL Yunietsy Perez Olivera 17.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

15 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 17.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
20 AXM9V  SRP Gladis Sanchez De Ferrer 16.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
21 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 14.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
21 8YHFF DIV  Doris Avellaneda & Rodrigo B 14.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

21 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 14.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

21 BMJ4U REP Jade Sanchez & Fabricio Zapata 14.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

25 301GM  SRP Fabiana Petruzzi Kouefati 13.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

25 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 13.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
25 VBF89 RVP Caroline & Ron Geis 13.00 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

25 BJM8K  REP Juliet Vega & Midiel Martinez 13.00 Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearle
25 93NCX DIV  Tes Richardson 13.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

30 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 12.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

30 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 12.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela TH

32 682VL DIV Helen Valladares 11.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
32 2FGWJ REG Marina Grau 11.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
32 4566K REP Rossy & Samyr Lopez 11.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

32 XLWH8 DIV  Pernel Grant 11.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

32 BSD8F REP Lisseth Ramos & Malcolm Silverio 11.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

32 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 11.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

38 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 10.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

38 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 10.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

38 6BVKC DIV  Camille Anderson 10.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

38 61WPK DIV  Chris Guieysse & Eileen Contreras 10.00 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod

38 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 10.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

43 28KAJ REG Denzel & Lynzey Wimberly Wfc 9.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

43 249GM DIS  Federico Bautista 9.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

43 27KWW REG Yanko & Giovanna Hauradou 9.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
43 9SCNW DIS Luis Delgado 9.00 Nathali Gimenez Gimenez

43 99XPA  REP Zurama Mori 9.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
43 AGW2U DIV  Kely Duarte & Wifred Rodriguez 9.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
43 1205C DIS Tania Gomez 9.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
50 EPB04 SVP Omar & Julie Marsans 8.00 The Codina Family & Team

Personal Builders Premium

All REPs - All Generations

9/15/2022

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 7CLYG RVP Elizabeth & Nicolas Amaro 769,195.44 Williams Family Corp & Ti

2 22TKP  REG Ivelisse & Manuel Soto 757,968.36 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

3 19YGP  SRL Yunietsy Perez Olivera 679,162.92 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

4 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 673,622.88 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

5 UJW48 SVP Eric & Lyhen Fiallo 621,221.76 Omar & Julie Marsans

6 SMEB5 REG Carlos Gomez & Diana Luna 605,734.80 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

7 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 593,137.44 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
8 94LNA  RVP Diego Diaz & Yho Marquez Fearless 550,114.92 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

9 UCEL4 RVP Roberto & Hindira Ortega No Limit 536,445.24 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

10 67GXC DIS Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 483,605.76 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
11 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 462,549.36 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
12 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 456,867.60 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

13 HTNL3  SVP Williams Family Corp & Ti 367,834.72 Alan & Dena Baggiero

14 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 350,280.24 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
15 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 311,744.64 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
16 910HM  DIS  Angelica Palacios 301,536.48 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
17 28KAJ REG Denzel & Lynzey Wimberly Wfc 285,933.24 Williams Family Corp & Ti

18 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 278,076.24 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pov
19 703MS  REG Tania Guzman 276,387.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
20 243HU  REG Martin & L Derico Jr Wfc 258,811.56 Lyrik W Derico

21 AYABN DIV  Frank Chapman Bravo 247,735.56 Madelaine Soler & Enrique S
22 93NCX DIV  Tes Richardson 220,421.76 Williams Family Corp & Ti

23 AWVOU DIS Alicia Ramos 206,707.08 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
24 KJGT1 RVP Wensley & Michelle Moya Takeover 203,670.72 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
25 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 202,191.60 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
26 XLWH8 DIV  Pernel Grant 189,819.96 Williams Family Corp & Ti

27 96NGT REG Adela Vasquez & Oscar Lopez 174,242.88 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
28 27KWW REG Yanko & Giovanna Hauradou 170,805.24 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Poy
29 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 170,660.16 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
30 6BVKC DIV  Camille Anderson 160,513.20 Omar & Julie Marsans

31 61WPK DIV  Chris Guieysse & Eileen Contreras 153,609.60 Jesus & Carmen Sanoja Tod
32 5LTRH  RVP Lyrik W Derico 139,884.00 Williams Family Corp & Ti

33 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 131,602.80 Omar & Julie Marsans

34 VBF89  RVP Caroline & Ron Geis 124,450.56 Lillian & Dave Cucuzza

35 682VL0L DIV  Helen Valladares 122,606.88 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
36 8YHFF DIV  Doris Avellaneda & Rodrigo B 110,970.72 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

37 4566K REP Rossy & Samyr Lopez 105,930.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

38 9GFTV ~ SRL Lady Z Moreno & Carlos M Lopez 103,604.40 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pou
39 249GM DIS Federico Bautista 99,814.68 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
40 6LHBH DIV  Juan Pablo Bernal & Clara Correa 92,377.32 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

41 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 88,855.68 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
42 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 83,454.00 The Codina Family & Team
43 58JCS RVP Nathali Gimenez Gimenez 82,523.52 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po
44 237UR DIV Exequiel & Yennifer Martin 80,912.16 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
45 AGW2U DIV  Kely Duarte & Wifred Rodriguez 80,052.84 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
46 EPB04 SVP Omar & Julie Marsans 77,160.00 The Codina Family & Team
47 301GM  SRP Fabiana Petruzzi Kouefati 72,953.40 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

48 BFM1W REP Unstoppable777 Martinez Reyes 65,714.04 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
49 NNEF8 RVP Ginna Herrera & Dora Caviedes 65,566.08 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po
50 218HT  REG Lina Madrid 64,835.28 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
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